WESTINGHOUSE CONTACTOR
W
CM
 C
O
N
TA
CT

1 0
9
WCM9-10-30*
Z1
0 1 WCM9-01-30*
3/4 2 3 3 7 1/2 10
1 0
12
WCM12-10-30*
0 1 WCM12-01-30*
1 3 5 5 10 15
1 0
18
WCM18-10-30*
0 1 WCM18-01-30*
2 5 7 1/2 7 1/2 15 15 0 0 25 WCM25-00-30*
3 5 10 10 20 25 0 0 32 WCM32-00-30*
3 7 1/2 10 15 30 25 0 0 40 WCM40-00-30*
3 10 15 15 40 40 0 0 50 WCM50-00-30*
5 10 20 20 50 50 0 0 65 WCM65-00-30*
7 1/2 15 20 25 50 60 0 0 80 WCM80-00-30*
7 1/2 15 25 30 60 75 0 0 95 WCM95-00-30*
10 20 30 40 75 75 0 0 105 WCM105-00-30*
The Flexible Line from 5 to 75HP
The 5 to 75HP @ 460V range is di�erentiated by five frame sizes and only 4 varying widths, with the choice
of either screw or DIN rail mounting. Westinghouse o�ers one of the most compact 75HP @ 460V contactors in the
market.

 W605665
 W605666
 W605667
 W605668
 W605669
 W605670
Contactors
WCM Series - IEC Standard Contactors
3 pole contactors with AC/DC electronic module coil
Maximum UL Horsepower
Auxiliary Contacts Current
Rating
Amps
Catalog Number Ref.No. Multiplier Single Phase Three Phase
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V N.O. N.C.
- - 40 50 100 100 2 2 112 WCM112-22-30#
Z1
- - 50 60 125 150 2 2 150 WCM150-22-30#
- - 60 75 150 200 2 2 180 WCM180-22-30#
- - 75 100 200 250 2 2 250 WCM250-22-30#
- - 100 125 250 300 2 2 300 WCM300-22-30#
- - 125 150 300 300 2 2 400 WCM400-22-30^
- - 200 250 500 500 2 2 630 WCM630-22-30^
- - 200 300 600 600 2 2 800 WCM800-22-30^
Voltage 24-28Vac/Vdc 110-130Vac/Vdc 208-250Vac/Vdc 430-500Vac/Vdc
CODE E02 E10 E13 E21
Mounting on WCM112-WCM300 WCM112-WCM300 WCM112-WCM300 WCM112-WCM300
Voltage  100-240Vac/100-220Vdc 100-127Vac/100-110Vdc 200-240Vac/200-220Vdc 440-575Vac

 W605677
 W605678
 W605679
 W605680
 W605681
Contactors
WCM Series - IEC Standard Contactors
Maximum UL
Horsepower Auxiliary Contacts Current
Rating
Amps
Catalog Number Ref.No. Multiplier Single Phase
115V 230V N.O. N.C.
1/2 1 1/2 0 0 9 WCM9-00-20*
Z1
3/4 2 0 0 12 WCM12-00-20*
1 3 0 0 18 WCM18-00-20*
2 5 0 0 25 WCM25-00-20*
3 5 0 0 32 WCM32-00-20*
3 7 1/2 0 0 40 WCM40-00-20*
3 10 0 0 50 WCM50-00-20*
5 10 0 0 65 WCM65-00-20*
7 1/2 15 0 0 80 WCM80-00-20*
7 1/2 15 0 0 95 WCM95-00-20*
10 20 0 0 105 WCM105-00-20*
*  AC COIL VOLTAGE CODE SELECTION
60 Hz 24V 120V 208-240V
CODE V04 V18 V24
50 Hz - 110V -

Rating
Amps
Catalog Number Ref.No. Multiplier Single Phase Three Phase
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V N.O. N.C.
00 1/3 1 1.5 1.5 2 2
1 0
9
WCM9N-10-30*
Z1
0 1 WCM9N-01-30*
0 1 2 3 3 5 5
1 0
18
WCM18N-10-30*
0 1 WCM18N-01-30*
1 2 3 7.5 7.5 10 10 0 0 32 WCM32N-00-30*
2 3 7.5 10 15 25 25 0 0 50 WCM50N-00-30*
3 7.5 15 25 30 50 50 0 0 95 WCM95N-00-30*
4 - - 40 50 100 100 2 2 150 WCM150N-22-30#
5 - - 75 100 200 200 2 2 300 WCM300N-22-30#
Notes:
1) WCM_N Series - 9 to 95 A - AC COIL
2) WCM_N Series - 150 to 300 A - AC/DC Coil with Electronic Module
# AC / DC COIL VOLTAGE CODE SELECTION